
1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

レフリー： 中村厚喜夫

3-6

1104

大樹

芽登

川村　好　　 池田

大樹 2-6

組順位

2-1

小田切　陸生 陸別 2-2

選手名 所　属

今野　結心　 札内南

合掌　咲玖　 池田

堀　晴喜　　

1-4

足寄 1-3

池田 1-5

池田

豊頃鳥宮　界成　

西

札内南

1-2

1-1

3-1

2-4

3-5

3-4

2-5

38.28 5.04

41.78 8.54

42.24 9.00

1 白

9.31

14.25

4 緑 42.55
47.49
52.31 19.07

20.8054.04
3 黒

6 黄

1 白

2 赤

5 青

2 赤

37.953 黒

2.07

37.13 3.89

4 緑

40.44 7.20

4.01

6 黄 38.81 5.57

37.25

4 緑

1 白

4.71

5 青

2 赤

3 黒

記録

33.24

色

5 青

34.18

35.31

タイム差 備考

1.91

0.94

0.00

37.84 4.60

35.156 黄

棄権大和田　柊　

2026/1/18 9:48

1127

1125

1102

太田　歩来　 更別

勇足

阿部　太洋　

古川　樂　　

小泉　蒼太　

出島　凜人　 明星

関　擢磨　　

合掌　和玖　

順位 No.

1年男子250m
明治北海道十勝オーバル 2026/1/18

1109

1106

1121

1126

1129

1103

1128

本別中央

阿部　光留　

2-3

金森　斗葵　

清水　琉意　

浦幌

3-2

3-3背戸田　源司郎1105

1111

1110

1113

1123

1101

1119

順　位　表

第71回全十勝児童スケート選手権大会


