

第71回全十勝児童スケート選手権大会

順位表

1年男子250m

2026/1/18

明治北海道十勝オーバル

順位	No.	選手名	所属	組順位	色	記録	タイム差	備考
1	1103	今野 結心	札内南	2-1	5 青	33.24	0.00	
2	1129	小田切 陸生	陸別	2-2	3 黒	34.18	0.94	
3	1121	鳥宮 界成	豊頃	1-1	6 黄	35.15	1.91	
4	1109	太田 歩来	更別	1-2	1 白	35.31	2.07	
5	1126	小泉 蒼太	本別中央	2-3	4 緑	37.13	3.89	
6	1106	古川 樂	札内南	3-1	5 青	37.25	4.01	
7	1104	清水 琉意	西	3-2	2 赤	37.84	4.60	
8	1105	背戸田 源司郎	浦幌	3-3	3 黒	37.95	4.71	
9	1111	金森 斗葵	足寄	1-3	5 青	38.28	5.04	
10	1110	阿部 光留	池田	2-4	6 黄	38.81	5.57	
11	1123	出島 凜人	明星	1-4	2 赤	40.44	7.20	
12	1101	合掌 和玖	池田	1-5	4 緑	41.78	8.54	
13	1119	川村 好	池田	3-4	1 白	42.24	9.00	
14	1102	合掌 咲玖	池田	3-5	4 緑	42.55	9.31	
15	1113	堀 晴喜	芽登	2-5	1 白	47.49	14.25	
16	1128	関 擧磨	大樹	3-6	6 黄	52.31	19.07	
17	1127	阿部 太洋	大樹	2-6	2 赤	54.04	20.80	
	1125	大和田 柊	勇足	棄権	3 黒			

2026/1/18 9:48

レフリー: 中村厚喜夫